
出生 死亡 増減 転入 転出 増減 ＋ － 増減

平成30年4月 7 15 △ 8 124 168 △ 44 0 2 △ 2 △ 54 19,153 

平成30年5月 6 25 △ 19 36 35 1 0 0 0 △ 18 19,135 

平成30年6月 9 20 △ 11 31 43 △ 12 0 0 0 △ 23 19,112 

平成30年7月 5 25 △ 20 35 37 △ 2 0 2 △ 2 △ 24 19,088 

平成30年8月 11 33 △ 22 34 36 △ 2 0 1 △ 1 △ 25 19,063 

平成30年9月 7 21 △ 14 14 30 △ 16 0 1 △ 1 △ 31 19,032 

平成30年10月 8 12 △ 4 36 40 △ 4 0 3 △ 3 △ 11 19,021 

平成30年11月 4 18 △ 14 26 46 △ 20 0 1 △ 1 △ 35 18,986 

平成30年12月 8 22 △ 14 28 35 △ 7 0 0 0 △ 21 18,965 

平成31年1月 6 17 △ 11 19 29 △ 10 0 1 △ 1 △ 22 18,943 

平成31年2月 7 16 △ 9 25 45 △ 20 0 3 △ 3 △ 32 18,911 

平成31年3月 6 23 △ 17 52 159 △ 107 0 0 0 △ 124 18,788 

平成30年度 84 247 △ 163 460 703 △ 243 0 14 △ 14 △ 420 18,788 

※その他 　４月：職権消除
　７月：職権消除
　８月：職権消除
　９月：職権消除
１０月：職権消除
１１月：職権消除
　１月：職権消除
　２月：職権消除

平成３０年度　人口増減表

自然動態 社会動態 その他
増減人口 人口(月末)


